€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Conni Floor Mat

* Made of a heavy-duty, super absorbent top and anti-slip nitrile rubber base

* Designed to sit firm and flat on the floor to help prevent trips and allow

e 1Year

Conni

Code

CON245705

CON245706

CON245708

CON245709

CON245692

Display Name

Warranty Information

frames and walkers to travel over safely

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

©

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

RRP Box Quantity Total Length Total Width Colour

Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 500x1150mm - Pebble -

Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 500x1150mm - Grey
Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x900mm - Pebble
Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x900mm - Grey

Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x1500mm - Grey

1150 mm

1150 mm

900 mm

900 mm

1500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

Pebble
Grey
Pebble
Grey

Grey

Pagelof1



