

Conni Floor Mat



- Made of a heavy-duty, super absorbent top and anti-slip nitrile rubber base
- Designed to sit firm and flat on the floor to help prevent trips and allow frames and walkers to travel over safely

Warranty Information

• 1 Year



Compliance

No applicable compliance standard



Code	Display Name	RRP	Box Quantity	Total Length	Total Width	Colour
CON245705	Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 500x1150mm - Pebble	-	-	1150 mm	500 mm	Pebble
CON245706	Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 500x1150mm - Grey	-	-	1150 mm	500 mm	Grey
CON245708	Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x900mm - Pebble	-	-	900 mm	600 mm	Pebble
CON245709	Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x900mm - Grey	81	11	900 mm	600 mm	Grey
CON245692	Conni Floor Mat - Absorbent & Waterproof - 600x1500mm - Grey	-	-	1500 mm	600 mm	Grey